
WYSO CENTER FOR MUSIC FACILITY RATE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2024

Room Type(s) Sq. Ft. (approx.) Capacity Hourly rates
 (Non-Profit / For-Profit)

Rehearsal A 3,000 up to 200 $85 / $175

Rehearsal B / Percussion Studio 2,500 up to 125 $75 / $150

Large Studio 
  (Brass, Cello, Violin 1 & 2) 880 - 930 up to 30 $45 / $80

Med. Studio
  (Viola, Winds) 725-750 up to 25 $35 / $60

Small Studio (Bass) 415 - 520 up to 15 $25 / $40

Piano Lab 510 up to 8 $50 / $!00

Practice Studio Rental 100-180 up to 5 $500 per semester up to 4 hours/week
(additional hours available upon request)

Break (1st floor) N/A N/A $20 / $40 for exclusive use

Break (2nd Floor) N/A N/A $20 / $35 for exclusive use

Patio (2nd Floor) 1080 up to 70 $75 / $150


